
T-TESS Appraiser Certification 2018-2019

Last Name First Name Email Role Certification Status
alford nicole nalford@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Allen Brian brian_allen1@yahoo.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
Anderson Linda landerson@dentonisd.org Observer Certified
andress teresa tandress@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
atchley amy aatchley@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Bates Melissa jones1999@msn.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
Bean Ronda rbean@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
bolton djenane dbolton@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Bomar Amanda abomar@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
bourland marcus mbourland@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Bozeman Linda lbozeman@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
brackett gregory brackettgk@gmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
Brown Rachel nanilahela@hotmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
Brownell Robin rbrownell@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Calvo Claudia ccalvo@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
carmona kathleen kcarmona@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
clouse angela aclouse@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
critton sarah scritton@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
De Los Santos Lisa ldelossantos@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Diggs Jairia jdiggs@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Dunlevy Mary mdunlevy@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Dunworth Buddy bdunworth@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Eaglin Adrian aeaglin@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Edmondson Corrie cedmondson@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Faulks Joy jldf0110@gmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
Francis Kelly kfrancis@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Gonzalez Tiffany tgonzalez2@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
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Goodman Toni tgoodman@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
grindle colleen cgrindle@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
guajardo lesli lguajardo@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Hailey DeCorian decorianhailey@gmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
Hailey Lacey lhailey@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
hare andrea ahare@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
harned jason jharned@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Hart Katie khart@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Hays Joel jhays@dentonisd.org Observer Certified
Hellman Angela ahellman@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Hill Gordon mhill@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
hilton michel mhiltonsr@yahoo.com Observer Certified
holt cecilia cholt@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
hurst lisa lhurst@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Ice Laura lrice@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
jackson demetria djackson3@dentonisd.org Observer Certified
Jaskulske Mark mjaskulske@yahoo.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
Jensen Patty pjensen@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Johnson Tracy tjohnson@dentonisd.org District Administrator Certified
keeler joanne jkeeler@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Kelly Elizabeth bknc67@gmail.com School Administrator Certified
kinast barbara bkinast@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Koontz Joyce Renee rkoontz@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Leath Caleb cleath@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Lujan Jesus jesus.lujan.jl@gmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
manning emily emanning@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
martinez paul pmartinez@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Mccleskey Yesenia ymccleskey@dentonisd.org Observer Certified
mccullough amanda admcc3@gmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
McDaris Kristina kmcdaris@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
McLarty Emily emclarty@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
McWilliams Michael mmcwilliams@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
McWilliams Shanda smcwilliams@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Mead Natalie nmead@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
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Mills Kimberly kmills2@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Milmo John jmilmo@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
milner yatishe y.milner@hotmail.com Observer Certified
Moreno Eliseo eliseoamoreno@gmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
Nedrow Randall s_nedrow@hotmail.com School Administrator Certified
Nygrin Rachel rnygrin@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Palmer, Jr Howard hpalmer@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Panter Jeff jpanter@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
panter shelly spanter@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
parham charlene cparham@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Parker James jparker2@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Peden Donald tpeden@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Perez Apolinar afrankperez@gmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
Perkins Gwen gperkins@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
perry Shaun sperry@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
poole nicole npoole@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Preston Matt mpreston@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Rabsatt Marilyn mrabsatt@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Rainey Lacey lrainey@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Rangel Laura crangel@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
reeves vernon vreeves@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Rodriguez Ann annbuinger@hebisd.edu Assistant School Administrator Certified
Rogers Carly crogers@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
ryan divya dryan@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Ryan Francisca fryan@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Salas Lorena lsalas@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
San Miguel-Lozan Jacqueline jsanmiguel@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Shapiro Lauren lshapiro@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Sims Anthony asims@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
smalley zephaniah zsmalley@yahoo.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
smith gennifer gsmith2@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
smith jeff jsmith@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Smith Matt msmith5@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Sprayberry Felicia fsprayberry@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
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Springer Claire cspringer@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Swafford Jay jswafford@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
thaggard kimberly kthaggard@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Thomas Roshaunda rthomas@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Timmons Erika Etimmons@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Tucker Linda ltucker@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Turrubiarte Landon landon.turrubiarte@mac.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
vasquez summer summervasquez5@gmail.com School Administrator Certified
Vennell Erin evennell@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
Watkins Ronald rwatkins@dentonisd.org Observer Certified
Weiper Christina cweiper@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
wells lacey lwells@dentonisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified
White Marvyn mwhite2@dentonisd.org Observer Certified
willoughby matthew mwilloughby@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
Wright Ashley ashleywright3000@gmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified
younkman fred fyounkman@dentonisd.org School Administrator Certified
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